Box Score Report

JHS @ Fargo South - Dec 10, 2024 - L 82-91

Period Stats

Team 1 2
JHS 29 53
FSHS 49 42
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

JHS

44.3%
51.6%
18/41
43.9%
9/20
45.0%
19/25
76.0%
1.05
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FSHS

57.1%
62.9%
32/48
66.7%
8/22
36.4%
3/7
42.9%
1.15
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#3 Jace Dillman

#4 Ryan Kallenbach
#5 Caleb Schiele

#11 Thomas Newman
#13 Braxton Perkins
#23 Wyatt Limesand

#35 Madden Skunberg

Pts

14

40

1

FG
2/9

0/0

5/7

12/26

4/11

0/1

417

Fargo South High School's Player Stats

Name

#3 Mark Dahlman

#4 Ali Shahid

#5 Yusef Ahmed

#10 Michael Hamilton

#15 Sutton Bruggeman

#21 Abakar Minganoudji

#23 Corbyn Follingstad

Pts

31

FG
13

6/16

13

11/20

0/2

6/9

1517

3FG
1/5

0/0

2/3

3/5

01

0/0

3/6

3FG
13

113

0/1

4/10

0/1

113

n

FT
1/3

0/0

2/2

13/14

1/4

2/2

0/0

FT
0/0

2/2

1/2

0/2

0/0

0/0

0/1

+-

-16

-27

+/-

+4

+2

+1

+10

+3

+8

+17

MINS
34

15
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34

28

30

MINS
23

33

32

30
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1

OREB

DREB
2

DREB

AST
6

AST

DEFL
0

DEFL

STL
3

STL

BLK
0

BLK

TO
3

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



